
$2,845,250

51131 SMITH CREEK RD, STEAMBOAT
SPRINGS, CO 80487, USA
https://www.breckmtn.com

OPEN SATURDAY, JULY 26, 2025 2:00-5:00 PM! Discover this
immaculate 5BR, 5.5-BA, 5,304 sq. ft. estate nestled on 35 private
acres, surrounded by thousands of acres of private and conserved
lands. Priced well below replacement cost at $564/ft, you can’t beat
this! Designed for those who seek tranquility without compromising
luxury, this home is a...

• 5 beds
• 6 baths

• SingleFamilyResidence

• Residential

• Active

• 5304, 5304 sq ft



Basics
Type: SingleFamilyResidence Status: Active

Category: Residential Area, sq ft: 5304, 5304 sq ft

Lot size, sq ft: 1540717.2, 35.37 sq ft Bedrooms: 5 beds

Bathrooms: 6 baths Half baths: 1 half bath

Total rooms: 16 Floors: ThreeOrMore floors

OriginatingSystemName: SUMMIT MLS ID: S1056078

Year built: 2014 Lot Size Acres: 35.37 acres

Date Added: 2025-02-10 Days On Market: 201

Building Details
Water Source: WaterRights Basement: Finished,Heated

Lot Features: ManyTrees,SeeRemarks Sewer: SepticTank

Construction Materials: Frame Garage Spaces: 2

Property Condition: Resale Levels: ThreeOrMore

View: Mountains Subdivision Name: SMITH CREEK
PARK SUBD

Other Structures: Sheds Floor covering: Carpet, Stone, Tile,
Wood

Basement: Finished, Heated Exterior material: Frame

Architectural Style: BarFridge, BuiltInOven,
DoubleOven, Dryer, Dishwasher, Disposal, GasRange,
Microwave, Refrigerator, RangeHood, WarmingDrawer,
Washer, WasherDryer

Roof: Architectural,Shingle

Parcel Number: R6161425 Living Area: 5304 sq ft

Waterfront: No Heating: Yes

Land Lease: No ViewYN: Yes

Lot Size Area: 35.37 sq ft Bathrooms Full: 5

Open Parking: No



Amenities & Features
Parking Features: Attached,Garage,OffStreet,
Attached,Garage,OffStreet

Patio & Porch Features: Deck

Utilities: ElectricityAvailable, SepticAvailable Fireplace Features: Gas

Furnished: Unfurnished Heating: Electric,Radiant

Features: BuiltInFeatures, CeilingFans,
EatInKitchen, EntranceFoyer, Fireplace,
FivePieceBathroom, GraniteCounters,
KitchenIsland, OpenFloorplan, Pantry, PrimarySuite,
PrivateRestrooms, SeeRemarks,
SolidSurfaceCounters, UtilitySink, VaultedCeilings,
WetBar

Interior Features: WetBar,
BuiltInFeatures, CeilingFans,
EntranceFoyer, EatInKitchen,
FivePieceBathroom, Fireplace,
GraniteCounters, KitchenIsland,
PrimarySuite, OpenFloorplan, Pantry,
SolidSurfaceCounters, UtilitySink,
VaultedCeilings

Fireplace: Yes Spa: No

CoolingYN: No Pets Allowed: Yes

PoolPrivateYN: No Lot Features: ManyTrees, SeeRemarks

Expenses, Fees & Taxes
Association Fee: $1,125 Tax Annual Amount: $8,043.64

Tax Year: 2023

Miscellaneous
Association Fee Frequency: Annually Community Features: SeeRemarks

Exclusions: No Attribution Contact: (970) 846-7547

Listing Information Courtesy of:
Agent Name: Annamarie Shunny List Office Name: Steamboat Sotheby's International

Realty


